Results of Leonora Golden Wheels - Leonora Golden Wheels
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Name
Ashley MACKAY
Simon BILLEAU

David LEWIS
Craig WIGGINS
Jayden WATERS

Kieran SCOTT

David HIND
Matthew HARVEY
Timothy HARVEY
Michael MORRIS
Aron BARCLAY

Gary BOYLAN

Elar KALDA
Ryan MELDRUM
Daniel BOWLER
Paul MCMURTRIE
Wayne DOUGLASS
Brian SYLVA
Jarred ANDERSON

Paul HEARNE
Nathan BROWN
Corrie FILLMORE

Peter ELKINGTON
Kathryn WOOLSTON
Martin DEPIAZZI
Luke SKEHAN
Alex ARMSTRONG

Anna HEITZ

Wanda JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Bradley JELLIMAN
Troy FRANCESCONI
Bernie SWART

Ruth MURDIE

Adam HILLS-WRIGHT

Mitchell ROHR
Darrell SLATER
Gregory PENGELLY

Maurice BERGER

Category
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
C Grade
A Grade
C Grade
B Grade
D Grade
B Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
A Grade
B Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
B Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
B Grade
A Grade
D Grade
C Grade
D Grade
D Grade
C Grade

D Grade

Total Tm
2h37:14.698
2h37:14.712
2h37:23.501
2h39:16.358
2h39:16.635
2h39:16.685
2h39:16.744
2h39:17.141
2h39:17.609
2h57:18.002
2h39:18.635
2h57:19.520
2h47:25.395
3h13:14.445
2h48:26.435
3h14:02.605
3h14:47.904
3h14:51.873
2h41:56.349
2h49:56.424
2h59:56.582
2h59:56.740
2h59:56.745
2h59:58.010
2h49:59.051
2h59:59.482
3h00:00.308
3h00:01.472
3h00:02.301
3h00:07.128
2h50:08.022
2h42:08.225
3h15:12.657
3h00:12.786
3h16:01.535
3h16:27.579
3h01:28.677

3h16:34.729

Avg. Speed
40.065
40.065
40.028
39.555
39.554
39.553
39.553
39.552

39.55
35.533
39.554
35.528
37.629
32.602
37.402
32.467
32.341

32.33
38.904
37.072
35.011
35.011
35.011
35.006
37.062
35.002
34.999
34.995
34.993
34.977

37.03
38.856
32.273
34.959
32.139
32.068
34.715

32.048
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DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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47
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52
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65
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lan LEE
Gregory SMITH
Suzanne WEATHERHEAD
Maciek OLBROMSKI

Taj MUELLER

Patrick SACCANI-WILLIAMS

Jordan SMITH
Anthony POWE

Ben THORMAN
Wayne KARGER
Jack GRABOWSKI

Andrew MACCAN

Douglas FOULKES-TAYLOR

Peter HANCOCK
William CELIS
Shannan DIXON
Tim CASTLES
Ryan MCNALLY
Sabine BIRD
Peter BARCLAY
David DWYER
Christopher HILDREW
Vasilios LADAS
Alan WEATHERHEAD
Kerri FENNELL
Naomi BATH
Tom BARRATT
Dan GRIFFITHS
Bryce LANIGAN
Natalie BRITZ
Liam CHINNERY
Alan NICHOLLS
Zoe CLAYTON
Lisa NELSON

Hannah WARD

D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
C Grade
A Grade
D Grade
C Grade
A Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
B Grade
C Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
C Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
C Grade
D Grade
C Grade
D Grade
D Grade

D Grade

3h16:39.264
3h16:41.099
3h16:41.616
3h16:46.532
3h02:34.197
2h45:48.857
3h19:59.980
3h05:39.567
2h47:58.041
3h07:22.207
3h07:22.207
3h07:22.250
3h00:20.336

3h11:44.875

32.036

32.031

32.03

32.016

34.507

37.994

31.5

33.933

37.507

33.623

33.623

33.623

34.934

32.856
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